
Ashbrook Infant & Nursery  
Terms and Holidays 

2024 - 2025 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
 
 

    Wednesday 4th September 2024   INSET DAY   
 
Thursday 5th September 2024   Start of the New School Year  

     
Friday 25th October 2024     Break-up for half-term holiday  

   
Monday 4th November 2024    INSET DAY   
 
Tuesday 5th November 2024    Return to School 
 
Friday 20th December 2024    Break-up for Christmas holiday 
 
 

 
SPRING TERM 

 
 
Monday 6th January 2025     Return to school  
 
Friday 14th February 2025    Break-up for half-term holiday 
   
Monday 24th February 2025    INSET DAY   
 
Tuesday 25th February 2025    Return to school  
 
Friday 4th April 2025     Break-up for Easter holiday  
          

 
SUMMER TERM 

 
 
Monday 21st April 2025     Bank holiday     
 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025    Return to school  
 
Monday 5th May 2025     Bank holiday  
 
Thursday 22nd May 2025    Break-up for half-term holiday 
 
Friday 23rd May 2025     INSET DAY     
     
Monday 2nd June 2025     INSET DAY   
 
Tuesday 3rd June 2025     Return to school  
 
Thursday 24th July 2025     Break-up for Summer holiday 


